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	Monthly Overview
	JULY, 2020

	· Installed New drive culvert on 120th -5
· Replaced crossroad culvert on 180th -3. 
· Ripped brush on 180th -3 and hauled away
· Burned Brush pile 
· Started replacing drive entrance culverts on 180th -3 and cutting ditches
· Repaired pump Brackets and plumbing on Water truck



	Totals for the Month

	Description
	Amount
	Metric
	Description
	Amount
	Metric

	Materials hauled by Township
	887.91
	Ton Rock
	Fuel Dispensed - Unleaded Gas
	31.68
	Gallons

	Materials hauled by Contractors
	
	Ton Rock
	Fuel Dispensed - Red Diesel
	651.9
	Gallons

	Cold Patch
	
	Ton
	Fuel Dispensed - Green Diesel
	271.6
	Gallons

	Labor  
	590.90
	Hours
	
	
	



	Equipment Status

	Unit
	Usable
	Notes
	Unit
	Usable
	Notes

	Cat 160M3 Grader
	Yes
	
	Sterling Dump Truck (PT-3)
	Yes
	

	Cat Backhoe
	Yes
	
	Ford F-250 (PT-4)
	Yes
	

	John Deere 4816 Mower
	Yes
	Instrument panel inop
	Freightliner M2 (PT-5)
	Yes
	

	John Deere 135G Excavator
	Yes
	
	Hamm Roller 3412
	Yes
	

	International DuraStar (PT-1)
	Yes
	
	Diamond Mower
	Yes
	

	International ProStar (PT-2)
	Yes
	
	John Deere HX-15 Mower
	Yes
	



	Graded Roads
	Total Miles: 25
	Total Neighborhoods: 2

	Date
	Road
	Mile
	Date
	Road
	Mile

	07/14/2020
07/14/2020
07/14/2020
07/15/2020 
07/15/2020
07/15/2020 
07/15/2020
07/21/2020 
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020 
07/23/2020 
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
07/29/2020 
07/29/2020            
	130th                                                   1,3
PC                                                        2
CL                                                        1,2
IND                                                      4
175th                                                   5
TW                                                      1,2
180th                                                   6
170th                                                   3,4
180th                                                   3,4
160th                                                   3,4
140th                                                   3,4
130th                                                   3
160th                                                   1
PC                                                       5,6
N ION                                                 
ML                                                      4,5,6
PC                                                       6
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